Academic Year
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

Employee's Name:
Campbell Armstrong
Riley Feltner
John Aylward
Jody Sellers
Makoto Ogawa
Ken lldefonso
Michael Crowder
Emily Cisek
Charles Winkler
Will Winkelman
Megan Elsbree
Emma Saunders
Brayden Swabb
Kyle Trewyn

Larry Scully

Brian Smiley
Chris Hudson
Keyanna Warthen
Evelyn Thompson
Ben Wierzba
Glenn Box

Ronda Betz
Michael Crane
Lamar Conard Jr.
Emily Bruns
Corey Brown
Jason Simmons
Gus Ragland
Brianna McCombs
Zane Ries
DeAnthony Kess
Jonathon Elliott

Zack Cisek

Kyle Tafelski
Amy Bonfiglio
Noah Hensley
Michael LeRoy
Keith Parker
Jacob Brown
Tanner Below
Alison Cooney
Elijah Pennington
Jacob Calai
Courtney Vierstra

Were you employed by Miami
University between July 1, 2023

and June 30, 2024?
Yes

The total
amount of
outside
income |
received
during the
previous year -
cash or cash
equivalent (as

opposed to

tangible items)
Department/Sport is:
Corporate Partnerships
Baseball $600 or less
Football
Ticket Office
Football, Track and Field/Cross country
Football $600 or less
swimming and diving/FAR $600 or less
Ice Hockey $600 or less
Men's Golf
Football
N/A
Wellness Services
Athletics Compliance $600 or less
Baseball $600 or less
BASEBALL $600 or less
baseball $600 or less
FOOTBALL $600 or less

Women's basketball
Women Basketball/Athletic$600 or less

Women's Basketball $600 or less
Women's Basketball $600 or less
ICA Wellness Services

Women's Soccer $600 or less

Athletic Communications/M&6@tngess

Academics $600 or less
FOOTBALL $600 or less
Football $600 or less
Quarterbacks Coach $600 or less
Volleyball

FOOTBALL $600 or less
Student Athlete Academic $600 or less
Hockey $600 or less

Men's Ice Hockey $601 or more

Ticket Office $600 or less
Development $600 or less
Swimming & Diving $600 or less
Athletic Training $600 or less

Strength and conditioning $600 or less
Human Performance and V $600 or less

Baseball $600 or less
Dietitian $600 or less
Men's Basketball $600 or less
Volleyball $600 or less
Softball $600 or less

How many
sources of
outside
athletically-
related
income and
benefits did
you have
during the
period of July
1,2023 and
June 30,
20247

Source of
Income:

USA

Hockey
3 Camps

Source of
Income:

MAHA

Hockey
2000 camp

Source of
Income:

Global

Hockey
150 Camp

Employee Electronic
Signature:

Campbell Armstrong
Riley Feltner

John Aylward

Jody Sellers

Makoto Ogawa
Kenneth lldefonso Jr
Michael Crowder
Emily Cisek

Charles Winkler

Will Winkelman
Megan Elsbree
Emma Saunders
Brayden Swabb

Kyle Trewyn

LARRY SCULLY

brian smiley
Christopher Hudson
Keyanna Warthen
Evelyn Thompson
Benjamin Wierzba
Glenn Box

Ronda C Langdon Betz
Michael Crane
Lamar Conard Jr.
Emily C Bruns
COREY BROWN
Jason Simmons

Gus Ragland
Brianna McCombs
ZANE RIES
DeAnthony Kess
Jonathon Elliott

Zack Cisek

Kyle Tafelski

Amy Bonfiglio
Noah Hensley
Michael LeRoy
Keith Parker
Jacob A Brown
Tanner Below
Alison Cooney
Elijah J Pennington
Jacob M Calai
Courtney Vierstra

Date of Signature:
8/14/2023
8/16/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023

9/1/2023
8/31/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/23/2023

12/13/2023
12/13/2023
8/31/2023
8/14/2023
8/11/2023
8/29/2023
8/11/2023
9/13/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023

9/1/2023

9/1/2023
8/17/2023
8/14/2023
8/31/2023
8/29/2023
8/11/2023
8/13/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023

8/11/2023
12/13/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/15/2023
9/1/2023
12/13/2023
8/21/2023
8/31/2023
8/27/2023
8/29/2023
8/13/2023



2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

2023-24

2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

Zachary May

Kass Jahnke
Khristian Smith
Megan Belke

Carl Richburg
David Sayler

Jake Larson

Hollie Bonewit-Cron
Kirin Kumar
Roberto Gallegos
Courtney Sirmans
Barry Schutte
Chris Bergeron

1D Fletcher
Coady Keller
Matt Yoches

Joe Bowen
Myles White
Robert Blanton
Pat Welsh

Jacob Bronowski
James Patton
Carolyn Condit

Tania Schatow
Kristin Cupido
De'Sean Turner
Russ Peterson
Champy Halim
Ricardo Rosas
Lee Ann Shoker
Carla Degirolamo
Bill Brechin
Chuck Martin

Jon O'Haire

Chip Rogers
Inako Puzo
Jonathan Holmes
Rob Summers
Travis Steele
Debbie Vogt
Alex Weikel
Adam Boyer
Kyle O'Brien
Andy Geshan
Phil Johnson
Chase Speaks
Darrell Hallberg
Carla Sizemore
Dave Chester

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

Football $600 or less

Football $601 or more 1
Mens Basketball $600 or less

Women's Basketball $600 or less

Basketball $600 or less

Administration $600 or less

Swimming & Diving $600 or less

Swimming & Diving

Softball $601 or more 2
Soccer $600 or less

women's soccer $600 or less

Ice Hockey $600 or less

Men's Ice Hockey $600 or less

Golf $601 or more 1
Football $600 or less

Football $600 or less

Football $600 or less

FOOTBALL $600 or less

FOOTBALL $600 or less

Football $600 or less

Football $600 or less

Football $600 or less

Volleyball $600 or less

Volleyball $601 or more 2
Cross Country $600 or less

Cross Country/Track and Fi $600 or less

Cross Country/Track and Fi $600 or less

Tennis $601 or more 1
Tennis

WPS $600 or less

Synchronized Skating $600 or less

Football $600 or less

MFB $600 or less

Field Hockey $601 or more 1
Field hockey $601 or more 3
Field Hockey $600 or less

Men's Basketball $600 or less

MENS BASKETBALL $600 or less

Men's Basketball $600 or less

office staff for 11 sports ~ $600 or less

Athletic Ticket Office $600 or less

Women's Tennis $600 or less

Sport and Facility Services $600 or less

ICA/SFS $600 or less

ICA-SFS

Softball $600 or less
Administration/Football/Ba$6b8ligs\eisaming

Football $600 or less

Football $600 or less

eBay

Camp

Mark

Macdonald

Golf
Academy

Junior Day

Camp in
Columbus

Coaching

Field

Hockey Life
Umpiring -

various
schools

1000

1000 Camp 500

6,248

All
American
750 Camp 600

9,000

3,000
Assigning -
various Umpire
1000 schools 2500 managing

Zachary May

Kass Jahnke
Khristian Smith
Megan Belke

Carl Richburg
David Sayler

Jake Larson

Hollie Bonewit-Cron
KSKumar

Roberto Gallegos
Courtney Sirmans
Barry Schutte
Chris Bergeron

1D Fletcher
Coady J Keller

my

Joe Bowen

MYLES WHITE
ROBERT BLANTON
H Patrick Welsh IlI
Jacob Bronowski
James Patton
Carolyn J. Condit

Tania Schatow
Kristin Cupido
De'Sean Turner
Russell Peterson
Champy Halim
Ricardo Rosas

Lee Ann Shoker
Carla M DeGirolamo
Bill Brechin

c™M

Jon O'Haire

560 Chip Rogers
IAtako Puzo
Jonathan Holmes
ROBERT SUMMERS
Travis Steele
Debbie Vogt
Alexandra Weikel
Adam Boyer
Kyle O'Brien
Andrew Geshan
Phillip Johnson
Chase Speaks
J. Darrell Hallberg
Carla Sizemore
Dave Chester

8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/30/2023
8/26/2023
8/14/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023
8/18/2023
8/15/2023
08/17/1023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023

8/11/2023
8/13/2023
8/17/2023
8/11/2023
8/18/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
11/15/1993
8/11/2023
8/13/2023

8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023
8/29/2023
8/21/2023
8/21/2023
8/14/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/31/2023

8/11/2023

8/18/2023
8/11/2023
8/15/2023
8/14/2023
8/14/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/17/2023
8/14/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023

9/1/2023
8/11/2023



2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

Dominique Dimatteo
Audrey Van Auken
Chris Elmore
Paul Eversole
Jennifer Beardslee
Brandon Palidar
Kelsey Minson
Luke Kelly
James Carsey
Trafton Eutsler
Heather Vollmer
Lisa Boggs
Ashley Henry

Liz Bath

Tim Cary

Will Corey
Angie Redlinger
Dave Meyer
Steve Baker
Lindsay Sparks
David Gebby
Ryan Swallow
Pat Wells
Jennifer Gilbert
Alex Reid

Kile Aukerman
Ryan Smith
Joan Carol

Joan Carol

Matt Moore
Caitlyn Nolan
Adam Phillips

Yes

Wellness Dept $600 or less

HPW $600 or less
Men's Basketball

Football $600 or less
ICA - Wellness Services $600 or less
Human Performance $600 or less
Soccer $600 or less

Human Performance and V $600 or less
Human performance & We $600 or less
Football $600 or less
Athletic Business Office $600 or less
Business Office

Administrator $600 or less
ICA Business Operations ~ $600 or less
Athletic Communications asé00akétisg

ACM $600 or less
ACM

Communications $600 or less
Broadcasting $600 or less
Administration $600 or less
Field Hockey

Student-Athlete Academic $600 or less
ICA/Support Staff

volleyball $600 or less
Compliance $600 or less
N/A

Track and Field

Field Hockey

Field Hockey

Women's Tennis

Softball

Hockey $600 or less

Dominique DiMatteo

Audrey Van Auken
Chris Elmore
Paul Eversole
Jennifer Beardslee
Brandon Palidar
Kelsey Minson
Luke Kelly
James A Carsey
Trafton Eutsler
Heather Vollmer
Lisa Boggs
Ashley Henry
Elizabeth Bath
Timothy Cary
William Corey
Angela Renninger
Dave Meyer
Steven A. Baker
Lindsay G Sparks
David Gebby
Ryan Swallow
Patterson Wells
Jennifer Gilbert
Alex Reid

Kile Aukerman
Ryan Smith

Joan Carol

Joan

Matthew Moore
Caitlyn Nolan
Adam Phillips

8/11/2023
12/13/2023
8/14/2023
9/3/2023
12/20/2023
8/20/2023
8/11/2023
8/31/2023
8/11/2023
8/17/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/31/2023
8/11/2023
9/5/2023
8/14/2023
8/11/2023
9/5/2023
8/11/2023
8/21/2023
8/11/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023
8/11/2023
8/14/2023
8/18/2023
11/23/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
9/11/2023
12/13/2023



