The total sources of amount of outside outside related received income and during the previous year - you have equivalent (as period of July

				provious voor	vou have								
				previous year -	•								
				cash or cash	during the								
				equivalent (as									
		Were you employed by Miami		opposed to	1, 2023 and	C				. .		For the conflict of the	
		University between July 1, 2023		tangible items)		Source of		Source of		Source of		Employee Electronic	
Academic Year	Employee's Name:	and June 30, 2024?	Department/Sport	is:	2024?	Income:	Amount:	Income:	Amount:	Income:	Amount:	Signature:	Date of Signature:
2023-24	Campbell Armstrong	Yes	Corporate Partnerships									Campbell Armstrong	8/14/2023
2023-24	Riley Feltner	Yes	Baseball	\$600 or less								Riley Feltner	8/16/2023
2023-24	John Aylward	No	Football									John Aylward	8/11/2023
2023-24	Jody Sellers	No	Ticket Office									Jody Sellers	8/11/2023
2023-24	Makoto Ogawa	No	Football, Track and Field/C	ross country								Makoto Ogawa	9/1/2023
2023-24	Ken Ildefonso	Yes	Football	\$600 or less								Kenneth Ildefonso Jr	8/31/2023
2023-24	Michael Crowder	Yes	swimming and diving/FAR	\$600 or less								Michael Crowder	8/11/2023
2023-24	Emily Cisek	Yes	Ice Hockey	\$600 or less								Emily Cisek	8/11/2023
2023-24	Charles Winkler	No	Men's Golf									Charles Winkler	8/11/2023
2023-24	Will Winkelman	No	Football									Will Winkelman	8/23/2023
2023-24	Megan Elsbree	No	N/A									Megan Elsbree	12/13/2023
2023-24	Emma Saunders	No	Wellness Services									Emma Saunders	12/13/2023
2023-24	Brayden Swabb	No	Athletics Compliance	\$600 or less								Brayden Swabb	8/31/2023
2023-24	Kyle Trewyn	Yes	Baseball	\$600 or less								Kyle Trewyn	8/14/2023
2023-24	Larry Scully	Yes	BASEBALL	\$600 or less								LARRY SCULLY	8/11/2023
2023-24	Brian Smiley	Yes	baseball	\$600 or less								brian smiley	8/29/2023
2023-24	Chris Hudson	Yes	FOOTBALL	\$600 or less								Christopher Hudson	8/11/2023
2023-24	Keyanna Warthen	Yes	Women's basketball	\$000 01 1033								Keyanna Warthen	9/13/2023
2023-24	Evelyn Thompson	Yes	Women Basketball/Athleti	c\$600 or less								Evelyn Thompson	8/11/2023
2023-24	Ben Wierzba	Yes	Women's Basketball	\$600 or less								Benjamin Wierzba	8/14/2023
2023-24	Glenn Box	Yes	Women's Basketball	\$600 or less								Glenn Box	9/1/2023
2023-24	Ronda Betz	Yes	ICA Wellness Services	2000 OI 1033								Ronda C Langdon Betz	9/1/2023
2023-24	Michael Crane	Yes	Women's Soccer	\$600 or less								Michael Crane	8/17/2023
2023-24	Lamar Conard Jr.	Yes	Athletic Communications/									Lamar Conard Jr.	8/14/2023
2023-24	Emily Bruns	Yes	Academics	\$600 or less								Emily C Bruns	8/31/2023
2023-24	Corey Brown	Yes	FOOTBALL	\$600 or less								COREY BROWN	8/29/2023
2023-24	Jason Simmons	Yes	Football	\$600 or less								Jason Simmons	8/11/2023
2023-24	Gus Ragland	Yes	Quarterbacks Coach	\$600 or less								Gus Ragland	8/13/2023
	-			\$600 01 less								-	
2023-24	Brianna McCombs	No	Volleyball	¢500 l								Brianna McCombs	8/11/2023
2023-24	Zane Ries	Yes	FOOTBALL	\$600 or less								ZANE RIES	8/11/2023
2023-24	DeAnthony Kess	Yes	Student Athlete Academic	•								DeAnthony Kess	8/11/2023
2023-24	Jonathon Elliott	Yes	Hockey	\$600 or less		1164				Chalant		Jonathon Elliott	8/14/2023
						USA		MAHA		Global			
					_	Hockey		Hockey		Hockey			- 4
2023-24	Zack Cisek	Yes	Men's Ice Hockey	\$601 or more	3	Camps	2000	camp	150) Camp	1400	Zack Cisek	8/11/2023
2023-24	Kyle Tafelski	Yes	Ticket Office	\$600 or less								Kyle Tafelski	12/13/2023
2023-24	Amy Bonfiglio	Yes	Development	\$600 or less								Amy Bonfiglio	8/11/2023
2023-24	Noah Hensley	Yes	Swimming & Diving	\$600 or less								Noah Hensley	8/11/2023
2023-24	Michael LeRoy	Yes	Athletic Training	\$600 or less								Michael LeRoy	8/15/2023
2023-24	Keith Parker	Yes	Strength and conditioning									Keith Parker	9/1/2023
2023-24	Jacob Brown	Yes	Human Performance and V	•								Jacob A Brown	12/13/2023
2023-24	Tanner Below	Yes	Baseball	\$600 or less								Tanner Below	8/21/2023
2023-24	Alison Cooney	Yes	Dietitian	\$600 or less								Alison Cooney	8/31/2023
2023-24	Elijah Pennington	Yes	Men's Basketball	\$600 or less								Elijah J Pennington	8/27/2023
2023-24	Jacob Calai	Yes	Volleyball	\$600 or less								Jacob M Calai	8/29/2023
2023-24	Courtney Vierstra	Yes	Softball	\$600 or less								Courtney Vierstra	8/13/2023

2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24 2023-24	Zachary May Kass Jahnke Khristian Smith Megan Belke Carl Richburg David Sayler Jake Larson Hollie Bonewit-Cron Kirin Kumar	Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	Football Football Mens Basketball Women's Basketball Basketball Administration Swimming & Diving Swimming & Diving Softball	\$600 or less \$601 or more \$600 or less \$600 or less \$600 or less \$600 or less \$600 or less \$600 or less	1 eBay	1000 1000 Camp	500	Zachary May Kass Jahnke Khristian Smith Megan Belke Carl Richburg David Sayler Jake Larson Hollie Bonewit-Cron KSKumar	8/11/2023 8/11/2023 8/30/2023 8/26/2023 8/14/2023 8/11/2023 8/14/2023 8/18/2023 8/15/2023
2023-24	Roberto Gallegos	Yes	Soccer	\$600 or less				Roberto Gallegos	08/17/1023
2023-24	Courtney Sirmans	Yes	women's soccer	\$600 or less				Courtney Sirmans	8/11/2023
2023-24 2023-24	Barry Schutte Chris Bergeron	Yes Yes	Ice Hockey Men's Ice Hockey	\$600 or less \$600 or less				Barry Schutte Chris Bergeron	8/11/2023 8/11/2023
2023-24	ciiis beigeron	ies	Wen sice nockey	2000 of 1633	Mark Macdonald Golf			ciiis bergeron	0,11,2023
2023-24	JD Fletcher	Yes	Golf	\$601 or more	1 Academy	6,248		JD Fletcher	8/11/2023
2023-24	Coady Keller	Yes	Football	\$600 or less				Coady J Keller	8/13/2023
2023-24	Matt Yoches	Yes	Football	\$600 or less				my	8/17/2023
2023-24	Joe Bowen	Yes	Football	\$600 or less				Joe Bowen	8/11/2023
2023-24	Myles White	Yes	FOOTBALL	\$600 or less				MYLES WHITE	8/18/2023
2023-24	Robert Blanton	Yes	FOOTBALL	\$600 or less				ROBERT BLANTON	8/11/2023
2023-24	Pat Welsh	Yes	Football	\$600 or less				H Patrick Welsh III	8/11/2023
2023-24 2023-24	Jacob Bronowski James Patton	Yes Yes	Football Football	\$600 or less \$600 or less				Jacob Bronowski James Patton	11/15/1993
2023-24	Carolyn Condit	Yes	Volleyball	\$600 or less				Carolyn J. Condit	8/11/2023 8/13/2023
2023-24	Carolyn Condit	163	volicybali	2000 of 1633				Carolyira. Condit	0/13/2023
					Junior Day	All			
					Camp in	American			
2023-24	Tania Schatow	Yes	Volleyball	\$601 or more	2 Columbus	750 Camp	600	Tania Schatow	8/11/2023
2023-24	Kristin Cupido	Yes	Cross Country	\$600 or less				Kristin Cupido	8/11/2023
2023-24	De'Sean Turner	Yes	Cross Country/Track and F	i \$600 or less				De'Sean Turner	8/14/2023
2023-24	Russ Peterson	Yes	Cross Country/Track and F					Russell Peterson	8/29/2023
2023-24	Champy Halim	Yes	Tennis	\$601 or more	1 Coaching	9,000		Champy Halim	8/21/2023
2023-24	Ricardo Rosas	No	Tennis					Ricardo Rosas	8/21/2023
2023-24	Lee Ann Shoker	Yes	WPS	\$600 or less				Lee Ann Shoker	8/14/2023
2023-24	Carla Degirolamo	Yes	Synchronized Skating	\$600 or less				Carla M DeGirolamo	8/11/2023
2023-24 2023-24	Bill Brechin Chuck Martin	Yes Yes	Football MFB	\$600 or less \$600 or less				Bill Brechin CM	8/11/2023 8/31/2023
2023-24	Chuck Martin	res	IVIFB	\$600 or less				CIVI	8/31/2023
					Field				
2023-24	Jon O'Haire	Yes	Field Hockey	\$601 or more	1 Hockey Life Umpiring -	3,000 Assigning -	H	Jon O'Haire	8/11/2023
2023-24	Chip Rogers	Yes	Field hockey	\$601 or more	various 3 schools	various 1000 schools	Umpire 2500 managing	560 Chip Rogers	8/18/2023
2023-24	Inako Puzo	Yes	Field Hockey	\$600 or less	5 SCHOOLS	1000 SCHOOLS	2500 Illaliagilig	Iñako Puzo	8/11/2023
2023-24	Jonathan Holmes	Yes	Men's Basketball	\$600 or less				Jonathan Holmes	8/15/2023
2023-24	Rob Summers	Yes	MENS BASKETBALL	\$600 or less				ROBERT SUMMERS	8/14/2023
2023-24	Travis Steele	Yes	Men's Basketball	\$600 or less				Travis Steele	8/14/2023
2023-24	Debbie Vogt	Yes	office staff for 11 sports	\$600 or less				Debbie Vogt	8/11/2023
2023-24	Alex Weikel	Yes	Athletic Ticket Office	\$600 or less				Alexandra Weikel	8/11/2023
2023-24	Adam Boyer	Yes	Women's Tennis	\$600 or less				Adam Boyer	8/11/2023
2023-24	Kyle O'Brien	Yes	Sport and Facility Services	\$600 or less				Kyle O'Brien	8/17/2023
2023-24	Andy Geshan	Yes	ICA/SFS	\$600 or less				Andrew Geshan	8/14/2023
2023-24	Phil Johnson	No	ICA-SFS					Phillip Johnson	8/11/2023
2023-24	Chase Speaks	Yes	Softball	\$600 or less				Chase Speaks	8/11/2023
2023-24	Darrell Hallberg	Yes	Administration/Football/B	· · ·				J. Darrell Hallberg	8/11/2023
2023-24	Carla Sizemore	Yes	Football	\$600 or less				Carla Sizemore	9/1/2023
2023-24	Dave Chester	Yes	Football	\$600 or less				Dave Chester	8/11/2023

2023-24	Dominique Dimatteo	Yes	Wellness Dept	\$600 or less
2023-24	Audrey Van Auken	Yes	HPW	\$600 or less
2023-24	Chris Elmore	Yes	Men's Basketball	
2023-24	Paul Eversole	Yes	Football	\$600 or less
2023-24	Jennifer Beardslee	Yes	ICA - Wellness Services	\$600 or less
2023-24	Brandon Palidar	Yes	Human Performance	\$600 or less
2023-24	Kelsey Minson	Yes	Soccer	\$600 or less
2023-24	Luke Kelly	Yes	Human Performance and V	\$600 or less
2023-24	James Carsey	Yes	Human performance & We	\$600 or less
2023-24	Trafton Eutsler	Yes	Football	\$600 or less
2023-24	Heather Vollmer	Yes	Athletic Business Office	\$600 or less
2023-24	Lisa Boggs	Yes	Business Office	
2023-24	Ashley Henry	Yes	Administrator	\$600 or less
2023-24	Liz Bath	Yes	ICA Business Operations	\$600 or less
2023-24	Tim Cary	Yes	Athletic Communications a	n\$66000aorketeissg
2023-24	Will Corey	Yes	ACM	\$600 or less
2023-24	Angie Redlinger	Yes	ACM	
2023-24	Dave Meyer	Yes	Communications	\$600 or less
2023-24	Steve Baker	Yes	Broadcasting	\$600 or less
2023-24	Lindsay Sparks	Yes	Administration	\$600 or less
2023-24	David Gebby	Yes	Field Hockey	
2023-24	Ryan Swallow	Yes	Student-Athlete Academic	\$600 or less
2023-24	Pat Wells	Yes	ICA/Support Staff	
2023-24	Jennifer Gilbert	Yes	volleyball	\$600 or less
2023-24	Alex Reid	Yes	Compliance	\$600 or less
2023-24	Kile Aukerman	No	N/A	
2023-24	Ryan Smith	No	Track and Field	
2023-24	Joan Carol	No	Field Hockey	
2023-24	Joan Carol	No	Field Hockey	
2023-24	Matt Moore	No	Women's Tennis	
2023-24	Caitlyn Nolan	No	Softball	
2023-24	Adam Phillips	Yes	Hockey	\$600 or less

Dominique DiMatteo	8/11/2023
Audrey Van Auken	12/13/2023
Chris Elmore	8/14/2023
Paul Eversole	9/3/2023
Jennifer Beardslee	12/20/2023
Brandon Palidar	8/20/2023
Kelsey Minson	8/11/2023
Luke Kelly	8/31/2023
James A Carsey	8/11/2023
Trafton Eutsler	8/17/2023
Heather Vollmer	8/11/2023
Lisa Boggs	8/11/2023
Ashley Henry	8/11/2023
Elizabeth Bath	8/31/2023
Timothy Cary	8/11/2023
William Corey	9/5/2023
Angela Renninger	8/14/2023
Dave Meyer	8/11/2023
Steven A. Baker	9/5/2023
Lindsay G Sparks	8/11/2023
David Gebby	8/21/2023
Ryan Swallow	8/11/2023
Patterson Wells	8/11/2023
Jennifer Gilbert	8/14/2023
Alex Reid	8/11/2023
Kile Aukerman	8/14/2023
Ryan Smith	8/18/2023
Joan Carol	11/23/2023
Joan	8/22/2023
Matthew Moore	8/23/2023
Caitlyn Nolan	9/11/2023
Adam Phillips	12/13/2023